Audi quattro Cup - Clasificacion Handicap - Mediterraneo Golf

Pos

1

11

14

Licencia

LV00391330
LV35886894

LV35163885
LvV35241451

LV35168900
LV35941910

LV35426013
LV35753454

LV35813853
LV35807002

LV35006940
LV35012186

LV35028900
LvV35027394

LV35989230
LV35949865

LV35451863
LV35054601

LV35075016
Lv35071794

LV35041583
LvV35910781

LV35235631
LV35232938

LV35408268
LV35365039

LV35760053
LV01753731

LV35398930
LV35028335

LV35032490
LV35040908

Nombre

ARTERO LLANES, MANUEL
PRADES LLOPIS, IGNACIO

FABREGAT CARRASQUER, CARLOS
RUIZ-ESTELLER HERNANDEZ GUSTAV

BELLIDO CAMBRON, VICENT
FERRANDO DEL RIO, VICENTE

GARCIATAUSTE, MARIAINMACULADA
MIQUEL CAMPOS, JOSE

TIRADORICO, VICENTE
RODRIGUEZ ABELENDA, EDUARDO

VALLS ZABALLOS, EMILIA
BREVA FERRER, JOSE LUIS

LLERENA CARO, ANTONIO
CALDERON ALARCON, FRANCISCO JOSE

URUENA BOO, FELIPE
DOWLING, JOHN

CAPDEVILA EJARQUE, MARTA
GALLEGO VILAR, DANIEL

LOPEZ FARNOS ROBERTO
PERIS CORET, VICENTE

GOMEZ MELIA, JORGE
GIMENO MATARREDONA, JUAN JOSE

ARNAU ROMERO, ARACELI
LUJAN CASTRO, JAVIER

MARTINEZ GIMENO, CARLOS
FORTIS PITA, OSCAR

MORMENEO HERRERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
MORMENEO SEGARRA, ANDRES

GRIFO NACHER, MARIA
BONET ARZO, ANTONIO

POLICHETTI ANTONIO
POLICHETTI FRATTINI, GAETANO

Hex

17,9
28

28
9,1

14,8
7,9

7,1
15,8

18,9
15,8

19
24,6

2,4
2,8

15
4,3

26,8
3,1

15,5

16,6

11,1

15,7

12,3

11,2

7,1

-0,4

20,9

15,9
14,1

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

M
M

M
M

3
5

25

18

12

13

20

25

10

15

18

11

13

13

17

17

48

42

40

40

40

39

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

35

35

35



21

26

29

30

32

LV35771895
LV35024005

LV35106467
LV35043629

Lv35221414
LV35221410

LV35149801
LV35245226

LV35404983
LV35910136

Lv35425014
LV01446650

Lv35310540
LV35220332

LV35039227
LvV35150947

LV35890100
LV35885369

LV35141590
LvV35246164

Lv00442541
Lv00442540

LV35426012
LV35150948

LV00010262
LV00643845

LV35775426
LV00133842

LV35455084
LV35415106

LV35186052
VB00361016

LV35057965
LV35058520

ARMELLES FLORS, ANDRES
GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ARANZAZU

PERIS AGUIRRE, JAVIER
PEREZ AROZAMENA JOSE LUIS

BERGANZA RIBERA AMADOR
MONTOLIU FERRER, ENRIQUE

HERNANDEZ SANCHIS, VICTORIA
BADENES FRANCH, MARIA PILAR

IBANEZ APARICI , M2 LUZ
VINALS IBANEZ, VICTOR

QUESADA FLORES, JUAN JOSE
GARCIA MARINO, ALFONSO

GALLARDO AGOST, JOSE ANTONIO
PEREZ CARRILLO, EMILIO JOSE

QUEROL SANJUAN, JAIME
NOMDEDEU LLUESMA,VICENTE M.

RUBIO RUIZ, FRANCISCO
LARATORRELLA, HECTOR

IGLESIAS HERNANDEZ, LUIS FELIPE
NAVARRO VARELA JUAN CARLOS

CHOVER LLAMAS, REBECCA
GUARDINO ROCA, JOSE VICENTE

ULACIA CALDERON, SOL
MACHES MICHAVILA, CARMEN

GAYAVILLANUEVA, FRANCISCO
GAYA GASCO, FRANCISCO BORJA

TIRADO JIMENEZ, VICENTE
CALDUCH RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE

MEJIAS VICENTE, FRANCISCO JOSE
MEJIAS LARQUE, FRANCISCO JOSE

MUSSONS MARTINEZ, PAZ
DE BARRON ARNICHES, CARLOS

LINDE PANIAGUA, ENRIQUE
LINDE PANIAGUA, HELGA

26,8
11,5

14,2
23,6

20,7
17,4

20
25,9

15
8,6

12,8
10,7

18,8
22,2

22,3
20,6

22,7
26,5

8,3
8,5

22,3
17,4

19,2
24,4

15,3
3,1

20,5
15,7

25
23,3

16,5
24,9

25,5
20,4

21

21

22

27

13

13

24

25

29

23

25

20

28

24

27

35

35

35

35

34

34

34

34

34

33

33

33

32

31

31

30

30



34

37

39

40

41

42

43

LV35044489
LV01441536

LV35130125
LV35284655

CB00813800
LvV01974684

LV35379053
LV35246152

LV01465425
LV01426006

LV35080113
LV35140247

LV01811318
LV01135990

LV35166736
LV35883014

LV35133010
LV35014723

LV35032900
Lv01138844

LV35068974
LV35236527

LV35068061
LV35044094

LV01791330
LV01907297

IBANEZ LEGIDO, JOAQUIN
GUILLEM PORTA, JOSE

BLASCO PORTOLES, VICTOR
TENA IBANEZ, SANTIAGO

FERRER HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
ALEGRE BESE, ANTONIO

DELGADO MARTINEZ, YOLANDA
COBORINCON, FERNANDO

ALOS HERRANDO, GABRIEL
COSTAPINTO, MARIADA

BARBERA IBANEZ,VALERIANO
CASANA GOMEZ, PEDRO

NEBOT BAYO, VICENTE
MANO VIVENS, MANUEL LUIS

TORRES MARCO, SALVADOR
TORRES QUEROL, SALVA

MATAMALA SANTAMARIA, M2 LIDON
CARRERAS CHEREGUINI, MERCEDES

MARTINAVARRO DEALBERT, ALBERTO
PATUEL NAVARRO, ALEJANDRO

BERNAD ALIA, ANTONIO
LLUCH BALAGUER, SALVADOR

TOMAS BADENES, JUAN CARLOS
MARTINEZ MONTULL, JUAN JOSE

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ISIDORO
RODRIGUEZ DELGADO, BEGONA

17,7
18,8

24,3
19,9

20,3
28

20,4
10

18,5

17

21,3

12,5
16,6

28,2
22,8

26,7
18,2

9,6
13,5

15
16,4

23,6
15

22,5
24,6

21

25

27

17

21

15

16

29

26

13

18

21

28

Ret

Ret

Ret

Ret

Ret

29

29

29

28

28

27

26

24



Pos

11

13

16

Audi quattro Cup - Clasificacion Scratch - Mediterraneo Golf

Licencia

LV35028900
Lv35027394

LV35760053
LV01753731

LV35168900
LV35941910

LV35426013
LV35753454

LV35989230
LV35949865

LV35041583
Lv35910781

LV35235631
LV35232938

LV00391330
LV35886894

LV35163885
LvV35241451

LV35141590
Lv35246164

LV35408268
LV35365039

LV00010262
LV00643845

LV35451863
LV35054601

LV35404983
LV35910136

LV35425014
LV01446650

LV35813853
LV35807002

Nombre

LLERENA CARO, ANTONIO
CALDERON ALARCON, FRANCISCO JOSE

MORMENEO HERRERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
MORMENEO SEGARRA, ANDRES

BELLIDO CAMBRON, VICENT
FERRANDO DEL RIO, VICENTE

GARCIATAUSTE, MARIAINMACULADA
MIQUEL CAMPOS, JOSE

URUENA BOO, FELIPE
DOWLING, JOHN

GOMEZ MELIA, JORGE
GIMENO MATARREDONA, JUAN JOSE

ARNAU ROMERO, ARACELI
LUJAN CASTRO, JAVIER

ARTERO LLANES, MANUEL
PRADES LLOPIS, IGNACIO

FABREGAT CARRASQUER, CARLOS
RUIZ-ESTELLER HERNANDEZ GUSTAV

IGLESIAS HERNANDEZ, LUIS FELIPE
NAVARRO VARELA JUAN CARLOS

MARTINEZ GIMENO, CARLOS
FORTIS PITA, OSCAR

GAYAVILLANUEVA, FRANCISCO
GAYA GASCO, FRANCISCO BORJA

CAPDEVILA EJARQUE, MARTA
GALLEGO VILAR, DANIEL

IBANEZ APARICI ,M2 LUZ
VINALS IBANEZ, VICTOR

QUESADA FLORES, JUAN JOSE
GARCIA MARINO, ALFONSO

TIRADO RICO, VICENTE
RODRIGUEZ ABELENDA, EDUARDO

Hex

2,4
2,8

7,1
0,4

14,8
7,9

7,1
15,8

15

4,3

11,1

15,7

17,9

28

28
9,1

8,3
8,5

12,3
11,2

15,3
3,1

26,8
3,1

15
8,6

12,8
10,7

18,9
15,8

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

S M
S M
S M
M M
M M
S M
S F
S M
M M
M M
M M
S M
S F
S M
M M
M M
M M
S M
S M
S M
S M
S M
S M
M M
M F
M M
S F
M M
S M
S M
S M
M M

12

13

10

11

13

25

18

13

15

13

13

20

35

32

28

27

27

26

25

24

24

24

23

23

22

22

22

21



17

18

20

22

23

26

29

30

LV35032490
LV35040908

LV35075016
LV35071794

LV35398930
LV35028335

LV35771895
LV35024005

LV35106467
LV35043629

Lv35221414
LV35221410

LV35006940
LV35012186

LV35775426
LV00133842

LV35379053
LV35246152

Lv00442541
Lv00442540

LV35044489
LV01441536

LV35080113
Lv35140247

LV35039227
LvV35150947

LV35455084
LV35415106

LV35186052
VB00361016

Lv35310540
LV35220332

LV01811318
LV01135990

POLICHETTI ANTONIO
POLICHETTI FRATTINI, GAETANO

LOPEZ FARNOS ROBERTO
PERIS CORET, VICENTE

GRIFO NACHER, MARIA
BONET ARZO, ANTONIO

ARMELLES FLORS, ANDRES
GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ARANZAZU

PERIS AGUIRRE, JAVIER
PEREZ AROZAMENA JOSE LUIS

BERGANZA RIBERA AMADOR
MONTOLIU FERRER, ENRIQUE

VALLS ZABALLOS, EMILIA
BREVA FERRER, JOSE LUIS

TIRADO JIMENEZ, VICENTE
CALDUCH RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE

DELGADO MARTINEZ, YOLANDA
COBO RINCON, FERNANDO

CHOVER LLAMAS, REBECCA
GUARDINO ROCA, JOSE VICENTE

IBANEZ LEGIDO, JOAQUIN
GUILLEM PORTA, JOSE

BARBERA IBANEZ,VALERIANO
CASANA GOMEZ, PEDRO

QUEROL SANJUAN, JAIME

NOMDEDEU LLUESMA,VICENTE M.

MEJIAS VICENTE, FRANCISCO JOSE
MEJIAS LARQUE, FRANCISCO JOSE

MUSSONS MARTINEZ, PAZ
DE BARRON ARNICHES, CARLOS

GALLARDO AGOST, JOSE ANTONIO

PEREZ CARRILLO, EMILIO JOSE

NEBOT BAYO, VICENTE
MARNO VIVENS, MANUEL LUIS

15,9
14,1

15,5

16,6

20,9

26,8
11,5

14,2
23,6

20,7
17,4

19
24,6

20,5
15,7

20,4
10

22,3
17,4

17,7

18,8

21,3

22,3
20,6

25
23,3

16,5
24,9

18,8
22,2

12,5
16,6

17

18

17

21

21

22

25

20

17

23

21

15

25

28

24

24

16

20

19

19

16

16

15

14

14

14

13

13

13

12

11

11

11

11



34

37

41

42

43

LV35149801
LV35245226

LV35426012
LV35150948

LV35130125
LV35284655

LV35890100
LV35885369

LV35057965
LV35058520

CB00813800
Lv01974684

LV01465425
LV01426006

LV35166736
LV35883014

LV35133010
LV35014723

LV01791330
LV01907297

LV35068061
LV35044094

LV35068974
LV35236527

LV35032900
Lv01138844

HERNANDEZ SANCHIS, VICTORIA
BADENES FRANCH, MARIA PILAR

ULACIA CALDERON, SOL
MACHES MICHAVILA, CARMEN

BLASCO PORTOLES, VICTOR
TENA IBANEZ, SANTIAGO

RUBIO RUIZ, FRANCISCO
LARATORRELLA, HECTOR

LINDE PANIAGUA, ENRIQUE
LINDE PANIAGUA, HELGA

FERRER HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
ALEGRE BESE, ANTONIO

ALOS HERRANDO, GABRIEL
COSTAPINTO, MARIADA

TORRES MARCO, SALVADOR
TORRES QUEROL, SALVA

MATAMALA SANTAMARIA, M2 LIDON
CARRERAS CHEREGUINI, MERCEDES

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ISIDORO
RODRIGUEZ DELGADO, BEGONA

TOMAS BADENES, JUAN CARLOS
MARTINEZ MONTULL, JUAN JOSE

BERNAD ALIA, ANTONIO
LLUCH BALAGUER, SALVADOR

MARTINAVARRO DEALBERT, ALBERTO
PATUEL NAVARRO, ALEJANDRO

20
25,9

19,2
24,4

24,3
19,9

22,7
26,5

25,5
20,4

20,3
28

18,5
17

28,2
22,8

26,7
18,2

22,5
24,6

23,6
15

15
16,4

9,6
13,5

27

25

25

29

27

27

21

29

26

28

21

18

13

Ret

Ret

Ret

Ret

Ret

10

10

10



